
135 129 128 121

130134 127 122
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255251247

256252248

257253249

254250 258

272266 278

279

271265 277

270264 276

269263 275

268262 274

267261 273

153152 158 159 164 165

154151 157 160 163 166

155150 156 161 162 167

180185186 179 174 173 168

181184187 178 175 172 169

182183188 177 176 171 170
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319309 329 339 349 359 369 379 389

318308 328 338 348 358 368 378 388

317307 327 337 347 357 367 377 387

316306 326 336 346 356 366 376 386

315305 325 335 345 355 365 375 385

314304 324 334 344 354 364 374 384

313303 323 333 343 353 363 373 383

312302 322 332 342 352 362 372 382

311301 321 331 341 351 361 371 381

217 223 229 235 240 245

218212 224 230 236 241 246

204 222 228 239 244

203 215 221 233 238 243

208 214 220 226 237 242

207 213 225 231
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Belangrijke telefoonnummers
Huisartsenpost: +31 (0)223 670 470
Tandarts:   +31 (0)223 644 045
Dierenarts:   +31 (0)223 620 006
Alarmnummer:  112
  + melden receptie ’t Noordersandt

Woodlodge

Strandhuisje

Duolodge

Strandtent

Stacaravans

Kustbungalows

Comfortplaatsen

Tentplaatsen

Camper comfortplaatsen

Comfort L / Seizoensplaatsen

Basisplaatsen

Basisplaatsen L

Basisplaatsen XL

Julianadorp
D

en H
elder

Strand
600 meter

Ziekenhuis
Noordwest Ziekenhuisgroep
Huisduinerweg 3
1782 GZ Den Helder

Noordersandt 2
1787 CX Julianadorp aan Zee

+31 (0)223 641 266

www.noordersandt.ardoer.com
noordersandt@ardoer.com

IBAN: NL62 RABO 0161 802 699

Sport en spel

Hangplek

Kanoverhuur

Knutselclub NS

Hondendouche

Calamiteiten 
meetingpoint

Wasserette

Fietsverhuur

Restaurant
’t Sandt

Noors 
Spetternest

Snackbar 
’t Sandtcafé

Watertappunt

Sanitair

Camper 
Service plaats

Receptie

Milieustraat

Keuken

Ingang

Halte slaaptrein

Chemisch toilet 
reiniger

Chemisch toilet 
stortplaats

Floors 
Avonturenpad

Voetpad

Vaatwasser

Laadpaal 
elektrische auto

Kindertheater

Bijentuin

Start


